www.automationdirect.com Barcode, RFID, Vision tBRV-34
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
di-soric S-Mount Lens Selection Guide
Part Number Price Focal Length Aperture Lens Type Lens Mount Maximum Sensor Size Drawing
O-S1-S-036-40 $42.50 3.6 mm Fixed f/4.0 Wide angle S-mount 1/2.5 in PDF
O-S1-S-036-80 $42.50 3.6 mm Fixed f/8.0 Wide angle S-mount 1/2.5 in PDF
O-S1-S-080-40 * $28.00 8mm Fixed f/4.0 Standard S-mount 1/3 in PDF
O-S1-S-080-80 $28.00 8mm Fixed f/8.0 Standard S-mount 1/3 in PDF
O-S1-S-160-40 $28.00 16mm Fixed f/4.0 Standard S-mount 1/3 in PDF
O-S1-S-160-80 $28.00 16mm Fixed f/8.0 Standard S-mount 1/3 in PDF
O-S1-S-250-40 $33.00 25mm Fixed f/4.0 Standard S-mount 1/2 in PDF
O-S1-S-250-80 $33.00 25mm Fixed f/8.0 Standard S-mount 1/2 in PDF
* Included with camera and also available separately
di-soric Machine Vision Lenses
di-soric’s range of S-mount lenses provides options when setting up your camera, allowing you
to customize the system for your specific application. Use a short focal length lens to inspect a